University of Houston - Main
Student Health Insurance Plan
2025-2026 Final Premium Rates
BCBS

International Students

Student
Spouse
Each Child 2x Max

Student
Spouse

8/1/2025
through
12/31/2025

1,181.78
1,181.78
1,181.78

110.00
110.00

International - Premium Cost

Fall:
Returning Students

9/1/2025
through
12/31/2025

941.90
941.90
941.90

88.00
88.00

Spring/Summer:

All Students

1/1/2026
through
8/31/2026

1,647.91
1,647.91
1,647.91

176.00
176.00

©+r

Summer Only:

New

Students / Early

Arrival
6/1/2026
through
8/31/2026

710.83
710.83
710.83

66.00
66.00





