

International - Premium Cost

University of Houston - Main
 Student Health Insurance Plan
 2025-2026 Final Premium Rates
 BCBS
 International Students

	Fall	Fall: Returning Students	Spring/Summer: All Students	Summer Only: New Students / Early Arrival
	8/1/2025 through 12/31/2025	9/1/2025 through 12/31/2025	1/1/2026 through 8/31/2026	6/1/2026 through 8/31/2026
Medical				
Student	\$ 1,181.78	\$ 941.90	\$ 1,647.91	\$ 710.83
Spouse	\$ 1,181.78	\$ 941.90	\$ 1,647.91	\$ 710.83
Each Child 2x Max	\$ 1,181.78	\$ 941.90	\$ 1,647.91	\$ 710.83
Dental				
Student	\$ 110.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 176.00	\$ 66.00
Spouse	\$ 110.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 176.00	\$ 66.00